WINTHROP UNIVERSITY
PURCHASING OFFICE
TILLMAN HALL, RM 210
701 OAKLAND AVE
ROCK HILL SC 29730-7318

Statement of Award
Posting Date: December 07, 2023

Solicitation: 24-1FB DIPLOMA
Description: DIPLOMAS, CERTIFICATES, COVERS, ETC

Agency:

Winthrop University

The State awards the contract(s) noted below. This document is the final Statement of Award, effective
December 7,2022. Unless otherwise provided in the solicitation, the final statement of award serves
as acceptance of your offer.

Contractor should not perform work on or incur any costs associated with the contract prior to the
effective date of the contract. Contractor should not perform any work prior to the receipt of a purchase
order from the using governmental unit. The State assumes no liability for any expenses incurred prior
to the effective date of the contract and issuance of a purchase order.

Awarded To: Jostens Inc

7760 France Ave S, Ste 400
Minneapolis, MN 55435

Total Potential Value: $56,735.00

Maximum Contract Period: January 1, 2024 - December 31, 2028
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Description

Printing of diplomas

Printing honorary degrees

Printing of Certificates

Printing of degree covers

Gold Honor Cords (Double/Single Options)
Gold Honor Seals

Procurement Officer
MELISSA MIMS
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Unit Price

$2.40
$2.40

$2.40

$5.30
$5.95/$4.95
$.60

Total

$2,640.00
$12.00

$120.00

$5,300.00
$2,975.00/$2,475.00
$300.00



