WINTHROP UNIVERSITY PURCHASING OFFICE TILLMAN HALL, RM 210 701 OAKLAND AVE ROCK HILL SC 29730-7318

Statement of Award

Posting Date: December 07, 2023

Solicitation: 24-IFB DIPLOMA

Description: DIPLOMAS, CERTIFICATES, COVERS, ETC

Agency: Winthrop University

The State awards the contract(s) noted below. This document is the final Statement of Award, effective **December 7, 2022.** Unless otherwise provided in the solicitation, the final statement of award serves as acceptance of your offer.

Contractor should not perform work on or incur any costs associated with the contract prior to the effective date of the contract. Contractor should not perform any work prior to the receipt of a purchase order from the using governmental unit. The State assumes no liability for any expenses incurred prior to the effective date of the contract and issuance of a purchase order.

Awarded To: Jostens Inc

7760 France Ave S, Ste 400 Minneapolis, MN 55435

Total Potential Value: \$56,735.00

Maximum Contract Period: January 1, 2024 - December 31, 2028

Item	Description	Unit Price	Total
1	Printing of diplomas	\$2.40	\$2,640.00
2	Printing honorary degrees	\$2.40	\$12.00
3	Printing of Certificates	\$2.40	\$120.00
4	Printing of degree covers	\$5.30	\$5,300.00
5	Gold Honor Cords (Double/Single Options)	\$5.95/\$4.95	\$2,975.00/\$2,475.00
6	Gold Honor Seals	\$.60	\$300.00

Procurement Officer

MELISSA MIMS